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Established Private Land Timber Sale
Contact Dan Cobb for information
(715)634-8024

Private access

State Lands Timber Sale
Chippewa flowage Property
NW 1/4 Sec. 19  T40N R7W

Sawyer County
Tract H01-15                         21 acres

Legend
Hardwoods

Private Land

¹

1 inch = 0.13 miles

*For questions on this sale, please contact:
Jim Kujala at the Hayward office.
715-634-9658 ext. 3506



SAWYER COUNTY STATE LANDS 
TIMBER SALE PROSPECTUS 

 
DESCRIPTION: NESW Sec 8 T.42N, R.9W, SAWYER COUNTY, WI 
 
ACREAGE TO BE CUT: 21                  ACCESSIBILTY: GOOD 
 
SOIL:  Silty Laom      TOPOGRAPHY: GENTLY ROLLING 
 
CUTTING REQUIREMENTS:  
Select Cut:  Cut all orange marked trees, Aspen, White Birch, and Ironwood.  Take care not to damage existing hardwoods 
regeneration. 
 
INTEGRATED RESOURCE CONSIDERATIONS: All existing and future logging roads must be kept free of slash and 
logging debris.  Any new forest road location or construction is subject to review and approval by the D.N.R. Forester. All slash 
must be removed from adjacent private land ownership, and any slash or logging debris accumulated on the landings must be 
lopped and scattered. Depositing slash and/or logging debris in any wetland or RMZ is prohibited.  Decking of cut forest 
products will not be permitted on any town road right-of-way, unless prior approval is granted by the Town Chairman. 
 
SLASH DISPOSAL: All slash is to be lopped and scattered within 2ft. of the ground.  All slash must be kept within sale 
boundaries. 
 
SURVEY CORNERS 
Do not disturb survey corners, monuments, or surrounding witness trees. 
 
**SPECIAL CONDITIONS**: Access will be through private lands to the East through an established private lands timber 
sale.  Contact Dan Cobb for information on this sale. (715)634-8024 
 
VOLUME COMMENTS:  None   
 

SPECIES AND AMOUNTS TO BE CUT 
SPECIES VOLUME MIN. SALE  

PRICE 
TOTAL SPECIES VOLUME MIN. SALE  

PRICE 
TOTAL 

A 
 
MX HDW 
 
BA 

15 Cords 
 
160 Cords 
 
100 Cords 

$20.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$5.00 

$300.00 
 
$3,200.00 
 
$500.00 

MX 
 

 
BA 

15 MBF 
 

 
20 MBF 

$100.00 
 

 
$100.00 

$1,500.00 
 

 
$2,000.00 

TOTAL 
 

  $4,000.00 TOTAL   $3,500.00 

 

TOTAL APPRAISED VALUE:  $7,500.00 

 

                        ________________________             ______________ 

                                                                                                                       (Signature)                                     (Date) 

TRACT: H01-15 
TOWNSHIP: Lenroot 
PROPERTY: Totogatic WA 
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